
SULLIVAN 
CO.  LOOP

DUSHORE
MILDRED
LAPORTE

Senior citizens with  
Transit ID cards ride free!

SOUTHBOUND EXTENSION
BeST Transit (Greens Landing)
Ulster Municipal Building
Hurley’s Plaza (Towanda)
BeST, Progress Building
Dandy Mini Mart (Monroeton)

8:20 a.m.
8:28
8:38
8:42
8:50

Dandy Mini Mart (New Albany)
DUSHORE, LAPORTE LOOP 1
Sullivan Terrace
Guthrie Clinic (East Main St. side)
Boxer Drive Apartments

9:05

9:15
By request
By request

Dandy Mini Mart (Mildred)
Mattern Building
St. Francis Senior Center
Guthrie Clinic (East Main St. side)
Overton Apartments

9:30
By request

9:35
By request

9:45
Hurley’s Market
Family Dollar
Highlands 
LaPorte (Medical, Courthouse)
Family Dollar

9:48
9:52

10:07
10:09
10:24

Guthrie Clinic (German St. side)
St. Francis Senior Center
DUSHORE, LAPORTE LOOP 2
St. Francis Senior Center
Mattern Building

By request
10:34

10:34
By request

Guthrie Clinic (East Main St. side) 

Sullivan Terrace
Overton Apartments

By request
10:45
11:05

Hurley’s Market
Family Dollar
Highlands 
LaPorte (Medical, Courthouse)
Family Dollar

11:08
11:10
11:25
11:27
11:42

Guthrie Clinic (German St. side)
St. Francis Senior Center

By request
11:50

St. Francis Senior Center
Dandy Mini Mart (Mildred)
Mattern Building
Guthrie Clinic (East Main St. side)

11:50
11:53

By request
By request

Sullivan Terrace

Hurley’s Market
Family Dollar
Highlands 

12:02 p.m.

12:09
12:12

     12:27
LaPorte (Medical, Courthouse)
Family Dollar
Guthrie Clinic (German St. side)

Mattern Building

12:29
12:44

By request

By request
St. Francis Senior Center
Sullivan Terrace
Hurley’s Market
Overton Apartments
Highlands 

12:52
1:02
1:04
1:07

       1:22
LaPorte (Medical, Courthouse)
St. Francis Senior Center

LaPorte (Medical, Courthouse)

1:24
1:44

2:14

Sullivan Terrace
Dandy Mini Mart (New Albany)

Dandy Mini Mart (Monroeton)
BeST, Progress Building
Towanda Memorial Hospital

2:34
2:45

By request
3:10

By request
Ulster Post Office
BeST Transit (Greens Landing)

By request
3:30

DUSHORE, LAPORTE LOOP 3

Overton Apartments 12:06

DUSHORE, LAPORTE LOOP 4

Sullivan Terrace 1:54

www.goBeSTtransit.com ... (800) 242-3484 ... (272) 424-4044

NORTHBOUND EXTENSION

... Tuesdays and Thursdays ...

ZONE CHANGE

ZONE CHANGE


