... Tuesdays and Thursdays ...

SULLIVAN DUSHORE MILDRED CO. LOOP LAPORTE



SOUTHBOUND EXTENSION	
BeST Transit (Greens Landing)	8:20 a.m.
Ulster Municipal Building	8:28
Hurley's Plaza (Towanda)	8:38
BeST, Progress Building	8:42
Dandy Mini Mart (Monroeton)	8:50
ZONE CHANGE	
Dandy Mini Mart (New Albany)	
DUSHORE, LAPORTE LOOP 1	
Sullivan Terrace	9:15
Guthrie Clinic (East Main St. side)	By request
Boxer Drive Apartments	By request
Dandy Mini Mart (Mildred)	9:30
Mattern Building	By request
St. Francis Senior Center	9:35
Guthrie Clinic (East Main St. side)	By request
Overton Apartments	9:45
Hurley's Market	9:48
Family Dollar	9:52
Highlands	10:07
LaPorte (Medical, Courthouse)	10:09
Family Dollar	10:24
Guthrie Clinic (German St. side)	By request
St. Francis Senior Center	10:34
DUSHORE, LAPORTE LOOP 2	
St. Francis Senior Center	10:34
Mattern Building	By request
Guthrie Clinic (East Main St. side)	By request
Sullivan Terrace	10:45
Overton Apartments	11:05
Hurley's Market	11:08
Family Dollar	11:10
Highlands	11:25
LaPorte (Medical, Courthouse)	11:27
Family Dollar	11:42
Guthrie Clinic (German St. side)	By request
St. Francis Senior Center	11:50

DUSHORE, LAPORTE LOOP 3	
St. Francis Senior Center	11:50
Dandy Mini Mart (Mildred)	11:53
Mattern Building	By request
Guthrie Clinic (East Main St. side)	By request
Sullivan Terrace	12:02 p.m.
Overton Apartments	12:06
Hurley's Market	12:09
Family Dollar	12:12
Highlands	12:27
LaPorte (Medical, Courthouse)	12:29
Family Dollar	12:44
Guthrie Clinic (German St. side)	By request
DUSHORE, LAPORTE LOOP 4	
Mattern Building	By request
	By request 12:52
Mattern Building	•
Mattern Building St. Francis Senior Center	12:52
Mattern Building St. Francis Senior Center Sullivan Terrace	12:52 1:02
Mattern Building St. Francis Senior Center Sullivan Terrace Hurley's Market	12:52 1:02 1:04
Mattern Building St. Francis Senior Center Sullivan Terrace Hurley's Market Overton Apartments	12:52 1:02 1:04 1:07
Mattern Building St. Francis Senior Center Sullivan Terrace Hurley's Market Overton Apartments Highlands	12:52 1:02 1:04 1:07 1:22
Mattern Building St. Francis Senior Center Sullivan Terrace Hurley's Market Overton Apartments Highlands LaPorte (Medical, Courthouse)	12:52 1:02 1:04 1:07 1:22 1:24

NORTHBOUND EXTENSION		
Sullivan Terrace	2:34	
Dandy Mini Mart (New Albany)	2:45	
ZONE CHANGE		
Dandy Mini Mart (Monroeton)	By request	
BeST, Progress Building	3:10	
Towanda Memorial Hospital	By request	
Ulster Post Office	By request	
BeST Transit (Greens Landing)	3:30	

Senior citizens with Transit ID cards ride free!